Jun 28 2024 (12:36) India Rail Info 1

Kanniyakumari - Rameswaram SF Express (PT)/22622 - SF - SR
CAPE/Kanniyakumari to MDU/Madurai Junction
4h 10m - 246 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CAPE |Kanniyakumari 22:15 2 0 78 |30 |[SR
2 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 22:27 22:30 3m |3 |1 16 55 (11 |SR
3 |VLY |Valliyur 23:04 23:05 im |2 |1 47 |54 |91 |[SR
4 |TEN |Tirunelveli Junction 23:52 23:55 3m (1 |1 89 |73 |38 |[SR
5 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 01:28 01:30 2m |0 |2 203 |47 |101 |SR
6 MDU |Madurai Junction 02:25 02:30 5m (34 |2 246 |67 SR
7 MNM |Manamadurai Junction 03:13 03:15 2m (1 |2 294 |83 SR
8 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 03:58 04:00 2m |1 |2 354 |44 |7 SR
9 |MMM |Mandapam 04:50 0 |2 |39 |- 4 |SR

Jun 28 2024 (12:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



